
Open Bible Christian School 
2017-2018 Soccer Schedule 

 
Date   Opponent    Location  Time 
 
Aug. 22 (Tue) Grace Christian (Bainbridge, GA)  away   5:30 pm 
 
Aug. 25 (Fri) Covenant Christian (Cumming, GA)**  away   4:00 pm 
 
Aug. 31 (Thur) Old Suwanee Christian (Buford, GA)**  home    4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 5 (Tue) Bible Baptist (Hampton, GA)   home   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 7 (Thur) Grace Christian (Bainbridge, GA)  away   5:30 pm 
 
Sep. 18 (Mon)   Grace Christian (Bainbridge, GA)  home   5:00 pm 
 
Sep.  19 (Tue) Covenant Christian (Cumming, GA)**  home   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 25 (Mon)  Grace Christian (Fayetteville, GA)**  away   4:00 pm 
 
Sep. 26 (Tue)     Grace Christian (Bainbridge, GA)   home   5:00 pm 
 
Sep. 29 (Fri) Old Suwanee Christian (Buford, GA)**  away   5:30 pm  
 
Oct. 2 (Mon) Bible Baptist (Hampton, GA)**   away   4:00 pm 
 
Oct. 9 (Mon) Grace Christian (Fayetteville, GA)**  home   4:00 pm 
 
Oct. 10 (Tue) Friendship Christian (Buford, GA)**  away   4:00 pm 
  Played @ Covenant Christian (Cumming) 
Oct. 12 (Thur) Friendship Christian (Buford, GA)  home   4:00 pm 
 
Oct. 13 (Fri) tie-breaker playoff game (if necessary)  TBD   TBD 
 
Oct. 17 (Tue) Playoffs Round 1    TBD   TBD 
 
Oct. 20 (Fri) GCAA State Championship   TBD   TBD 
 
 
** denotes region game 


